
Wood County MS Championship Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Williamstown MS 00:12:45.12 55

2 Edison MS 00:12:48.66 55

3 Blennerhassett MS 00:13:09.01 72

4 Hamilton MS 00:13:23.26 90

5 Jackson MS 00:13:53.32 114

6 Wood Co Christian MS 00:14:08.87 116

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Vandevender MS 00:14:32.02 2
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Wood County MS Championship Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Williamstown MS 00:12:45.12 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 273 Cassie Sites 00:10:55.52 1

2 9 271 Bridget Kirby 00:12:33.47 8

3 14 267 Lilly Burrell 00:13:09.92 13

4 17 269 Kina Engle 00:13:32.03 16

5 18 272 Morgan Nester 00:13:34.63 17

6 20 268 Rylee Dove 00:13:46.03 (19)

7 33 270 Adrienne Kerr 00:14:31.22 (32)

2 Edison MS 00:12:48.66 10 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 240 Lexi McKinney 00:11:27.89 2

2 6 236 Grace Dotson 00:12:20.73 5

3 10 242 Sophia Shamblin 00:12:35.18 9

4 19 233 Jayden Copen 00:13:37.75 18

5 22 237 Lilly Dye 00:14:01.73 21

6 34 244 Callie Wigal 00:14:42.44 (33)

7 35 235 Raylen Dawkins 00:14:47.90 (34)

3 Blennerhassett MS 00:13:09.01 11 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 227 Jalyn Eddy 00:11:47.65 3

2 8 230 Haley Raper 00:12:22.53 7

3 16 229 Camryn McLain 00:13:23.76 15

4 23 226 Olivia Deuley 00:14:04.28 22

5 26 231 Marie Silvis 00:14:06.85 25

6 27 228 Alyssa McCrady 00:14:06.97 (26)

7 32 223 Braylee Bayne 00:14:25.91 (31)

4 Hamilton MS 00:13:23.26 9 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 248 Hadley Edwards 00:12:36.83 10

2 12 245 Malaya Bowling 00:12:41.48 11

3 15 253 Brie Winans 00:13:20.44 14

4 28 249 Avery Matthews 00:14:07.66 27

5 29 246 Bella Bowman 00:14:09.89 28

6 30 252 Leah Shockey 00:14:10.72 (29)

7 38 251 Peyton Rogers 00:15:01.16 (36)

5 Jackson MS 00:13:53.32 8 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 261 Audrey Wagoner 00:12:21.78 6

2 13 257 grace inboden 00:13:03.41 12

3 25 260 Scarlet Poling 00:14:06.59 24

4 37 254 Eva Baillargeon 00:14:50.75 35

5 39 258 Ginny Jones 00:15:04.07 37

6 40 259 Callie Parsons 00:15:08.67 (38)

7 48 256 Mariah Garrett 00:17:36.26 (40)

6 Wood Co Christian MS 00:14:08.87 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 274 Calli Angelos 00:11:57.32 4

2 21 276 Elliot Handley 00:13:50.51 20
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Wood County MS Championship Girls

3 24 278 Elana Taylor 00:14:04.31 23

4 31 277 Maura Misel 00:14:25.25 30

5 46 275 Mady Erlandson 00:16:26.96 39
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Wood County MS Championship Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 273 Cassie Sites 8th 00:10:55.52 Williamstown MS

2 2 240 Lexi McKinney 8th 00:11:27.89 Edison MS

3 0 263 Abbie Bacorn 8th 00:11:47.24 Vandevender MS

4 3 227 Jalyn Eddy 7th 00:11:47.65 Blennerhassett MS

5 4 274 Calli Angelos 7th 00:11:57.32 Wood Co Christian MS

6 5 236 Grace Dotson 6th 00:12:20.73 Edison MS

7 6 261 Audrey Wagoner 8th 00:12:21.78 Jackson MS

8 7 230 Haley Raper 6th 00:12:22.53 Blennerhassett MS

9 8 271 Bridget Kirby 8th 00:12:33.47 Williamstown MS

10 9 242 Sophia Shamblin 6th 00:12:35.18 Edison MS

11 10 248 Hadley Edwards 6th 00:12:36.83 Hamilton MS

12 11 245 Malaya Bowling 7th 00:12:41.48 Hamilton MS

13 12 257 grace inboden 8th 00:13:03.41 Jackson MS

14 13 267 Lilly Burrell 7th 00:13:09.92 Williamstown MS

15 14 253 Brie Winans 7th 00:13:20.44 Hamilton MS

16 15 229 Camryn McLain 8th 00:13:23.76 Blennerhassett MS

17 16 269 Kina Engle 7th 00:13:32.03 Williamstown MS

18 17 272 Morgan Nester 8th 00:13:34.63 Williamstown MS

19 18 233 Jayden Copen 6th 00:13:37.75 Edison MS

20 (19) 268 Rylee Dove 7th 00:13:46.03 Williamstown MS

21 20 276 Elliot Handley 7th 00:13:50.51 Wood Co Christian MS

22 21 237 Lilly Dye 7th 00:14:01.73 Edison MS

23 22 226 Olivia Deuley 8th 00:14:04.28 Blennerhassett MS

24 23 278 Elana Taylor 7th 00:14:04.31 Wood Co Christian MS

25 24 260 Scarlet Poling 7th 00:14:06.59 Jackson MS

26 25 231 Marie Silvis 8th 00:14:06.85 Blennerhassett MS

27 (26) 228 Alyssa McCrady 6th 00:14:06.97 Blennerhassett MS

28 27 249 Avery Matthews 6th 00:14:07.66 Hamilton MS

29 28 246 Bella Bowman 8th 00:14:09.89 Hamilton MS

30 (29) 252 Leah Shockey 8th 00:14:10.72 Hamilton MS

31 30 277 Maura Misel 7th 00:14:25.25 Wood Co Christian MS

32 (31) 223 Braylee Bayne 6th 00:14:25.91 Blennerhassett MS

33 (32) 270 Adrienne Kerr 7th 00:14:31.22 Williamstown MS

34 (33) 244 Callie Wigal 8th 00:14:42.44 Edison MS

35 (34) 235 Raylen Dawkins 7th 00:14:47.90 Edison MS

36 0 222 Alice Abbott 7th 00:14:47.99 Blennerhassett MS

37 35 254 Eva Baillargeon 7th 00:14:50.75 Jackson MS

38 (36) 251 Peyton Rogers 8th 00:15:01.16 Hamilton MS

39 37 258 Ginny Jones 6th 00:15:04.07 Jackson MS

40 (38) 259 Callie Parsons 8th 00:15:08.67 Jackson MS

41 0 247 Ily Bowman 6th 00:15:36.20 Hamilton MS

42 0 250 Addison Mosso 6th 00:15:42.41 Hamilton MS

43 0 239 Kyra Jones 7th 00:15:48.68 Edison MS

44 0 241 Haven Riley 8th 00:15:57.51 Edison MS

45 0 232 Alexandra Smith 6th 00:16:25.28 Blennerhassett MS

46 39 275 Mady Erlandson 8th 00:16:26.96 Wood Co Christian MS

47 0 266 Olivia Morgan 6th 00:17:16.79 Vandevender MS

48 (40) 256 Mariah Garrett 8th 00:17:36.26 Jackson MS

49 0 255 Sammie Farinash 6th 00:17:59.32 Jackson MS

50 0 224 Emma Bonner 8th 00:18:55.25 Blennerhassett MS

51 0 225 Allison Curfman 8th 00:19:49.51 Blennerhassett MS
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Wood County MS Championship Girls

52 0 243 Lena Skidmore 7th 00:24:55.58 Edison MS
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